
Chicken
Seasoned Ground Beef
Carnitas (shredded pork)

Barbacoa (shredded beef)

Vegetarian (with guacamole)

Chicken
Seasoned Ground Beef
Carnitas (shredded pork)

Barbacoa (shredded beef)

Vegetarian (with guacamole)

Cheese (cheddar and jack)

Chicken
Seasoned Ground Beef
Carnitas (shredded pork)

Barbacoa (shredded beef)

$ 13.50
$ 13.50
$ 13.75
$ 13.75
$ 13.25

$ 11.95
$ 11.95
$ 12.50
$ 12.50
$ 11.00

$ 11.25
$ 12.50
$ 12.50
$ 13.25
$ 13.25

A 13" �our tortilla �lled with cilantro-lime rice, with your 
choice of pinto or vegetarian black beans, fresh salsa, cheese, 
sour cream, and your choice of meat:

2 soft-�our or 3 crispy-corn tortillas, topped with your choice of pinto 
or vegetarian black beans, fresh salsa, cheese, sour cream, lettuce and 
your choice of meat: 

A 13" �our tortilla �lled with cheese and pico de gallo 
then grilled with your choice of meat. Served with 
sides of sour cream and guacamole.

$ 1.50
$ 1.00
$ 2.00
$ 3.00

Additions
3-Cheese Queso
Fajita Veggies
Guacamole
Extra Meat 


