BURNITO

A 13" flour tortilla filled with cilantro-lime rice, with your choice of pinto or vegetarian black beans, fresh salsa, cheese, sour cream, and your choice of meat:

Additions	
3-Cheese Queso	\$1.50
Fajita Veggies	\$1.00
Guacamole	\$2.00
Extra Meat	\$3.00

Chicken	\$13.50
Seasoned Ground Beef	\$13.50
Carnitas (shredded pork)	\$13.75
Barbacoa (shredded beef)	\$13.75
Vegetarian (with guacamole)	\$13.25

2 soft-flour or 3 crispy-corn tortillas, topped with your choice of pinto or vegetarian black beans, fresh salsa, cheese, sour cream, lettuce and your choice of meat:

Chicken	\$11.95
Seasoned Ground Beef	\$11.95
Carnitas (shredded pork)	\$12.50
Barbacoa (shredded beef)	\$12.50
Vegetarian (with guacamole)	\$11.00

QUESADILLAS

A 13" flour tortilla filled with cheese and pico de gallo then grilled with your choice of meat. Served with sides of sour cream and guacamole.

Cheese (cheddar and jack)	\$11.25
Chicken	\$12.50
Seasoned Ground Beef	\$12.50
Carnitas (shredded pork)	\$13.25
Barbacoa (shredded beef)	\$13.25